

Final Notif.

Final Insp. Requireme

Final Insp.

Final Strapp.

Gert. of Occupancy issued -1/3/64 Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in /4/21/6 3 Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice NOTES Nolit. Final Insp. Requirement

Ŀ

ņ

 $/\!\!/$ 

R2 RESIDENCE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT SFP. 18 1963 Class of Building of Type of Structure Third Class Portland, Maine, September 4, 1963 PECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment coordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and recifications; if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: 109

Location Lot 18 Abbey Lane (Valley View Heights) 105 Within Fire Limits? Owner's name and address Kenneth W. Nevers, 30 Chesley Ave. ... Telephone Lessee's name and address ..... Claude Bartley, RFD 1, Cumberland Center Telephone Contractor's name and address ..... Proposed use of building .... .... No. families ..... Last use ... \_\_Roofing Heat \_\_\_\_\_Style of roof \_\_\_\_\_ No. stories ... Material..... Other buildings on same lot ... Estimated cost \$ 11,300. General Description of New Work To construct 2-story frame dwelling house 24'x34' Perint Issued with Memo It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner to 204 Liemmed St. Details of New Work Is connection to be made to public sewer? \_\_\_\_\_\_ If not, what is proposed for sewage? \_\_\_\_\_ saptic tank Has septic tank notice been sent? \_\_\_\_\_\_Form notice sent? \_\_\_\_\_ Height average grade to top of plate \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Height average grade to highest point of roof \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ 191 Size, front 34 depth 24 No. stories 2 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth

Material of foundation concrete Thickness, for 10" bottom 10" cellar yes Kind of roof \_\_\_\_pitch & flat Rise per foot \_\_\_\_92 - 22Roof covering \_\_asphalt roofing Class C Und. Lab. No. of chimneys \_\_\_\_\_ Material of chimneys brick of lining \_\_\_\_ Kind of heat \_\_hat\_\_ fuel \_\_oil\_\_ Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock. Dressed or full size? dressed. Corner posts 4x6. Sills box. Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet: Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?..... Ii a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..... Miscellaneous APPROVED: y & M. W/meino Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto observed? .....yes....

Signature of owner Sumulth W. never

ENSPECTION COPY

, į



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR FOWER EQUIPMENT December 9, 1963 Portland, Maine,

PERMIT ISSUED

CITY of PURTLAND

· Committee	Portlana, Maine,		
	Portland, Maine,  GS, PORTLAND. ME.  s for a permit to install the following Code of the City of Portland	hing or bowe	er equipment in accord-
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	GS, Pokizzanit to install the follo	rwing heating, cooking specifica	tions:
The undersigned hereby applies	thing Code of the City of Portland	na, and the r	2 New Building
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING  The undersigned hereby applies ance with the Laws of Maine, the Buil	Dwe!	lling No. Stories	Existing
- 130 Abby Lane	Use of Building	30 Chesley Ave.	
The undersigned hereby applied ance with the Laws of Maine, the Built 105 109 Location Lot 18 Abby Lane Walley View Height Name and address of owner of appliance and address Christians (Christians).	ance Kenneth W Mesons aty Oil Co.Inc 44 Pinelo	ch Drive Telep	hone
Lectaller's name and address		of Work	
Instance 5 m	General Description heating system and oil	burning equipment.	
To install			•••
		TER ROILER	none
Location of appliance Basement  If so, how protected?	IF HEATBA	in floor surface or beneaut:	oil
Basement Basement	Any Duringston	Kind of fuel?	31
Location of approximation		asing to or furnace	of appliance over 3
Location of appliance	From front of appliance	ver 4 From sides of order	
Minimum distance to burnate From 'on of smoke pipe	Other connections to same	Bated maximum deman	d per hour
From 'on of smoke pipe		yes	
If gas fired, how vented?	d to the appliance to insure prope	••	
with cufficient tresh an board	OTT DIE	DNEK	the second of the second
Name and type of burner Par	agon-Bur	oply line feed from top or both	O
	idance? Si	ize of vent pipe	275 gal.
Time of floor beneath burner	con rete  pasement  Make  feet from any flame? yes.	Number and capacity of tanks	No
r postion of oil storage	basement Make Make feet from any flame? yes storage tanks for furnace burner	**************************************	
Location of the shut of the same	Jame? Ves	How many tanks enclosed:	****
way all tanks be more than five	feet from any name.	rs	,,,,,,,
m and capacity of any existing	storage tanks for furnace hurner	ADDITANCE	
Total capacity	IE COOKING	Ata material III Hoor amount	or beneath!
	Any bu	Height of Legs, if	ıny · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Location of appliance		t with material from top of	appliance?
If so, how protected?	ce? Distance to c	From to	of smokepipe
Skirting at bottom of applian		ick	
- Gront of appliance		Same mus	d or gravity: ""]
Size of Chimes	11 50, 110	Rated maximum	delitation bear
Is hood to be provented?	SCELLANEOUS EQUIPME	OR SPECIAL INFOR	MATION
If gas nred, now	SCELLANEOUS EQUIPME	INT OR SI DO	
MI	30D2		
	the street are the street of t	mpore t	
***************************************	** * ** ************************	C. 115	
		angune and a second of the contract of	
			anch additional her
		ter, etc., 50-cents additional 10	r each address
Amount of fee enclosed? building at same time.)	2,00 (\$2.00 for one head	•	
building at service			
APPROVED:		Will there be in charge of	requirements po
APPROVED:	( 17/9/63	will there be in charge or see that the State and Cit	y requirement
Out See	***************************************		1
	and desired a second constitution of the	Christy Oil Co.Inc.	20.1
William Control of the Control of th		4. 1	9 ( 1/ )
2		by: Rouge	
200	·Signature of Insta	HET	1

INSPECTION COPY

(A2)

CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - New - O.K

Vone Location - 172-0.4

Unterior or Corner-Lot - O. A.

40 ft. setback area? (Section-21) NO. - O.K.

Luse - 2 - Story direlling - O. 4

Sewage Disposal - Septic tank - O.K.

-Rear Yards - 47 1 - 0,7

Side Yards - 36'- 10'- 0.4"

Front Yards - 30 - 0. 4

Projections - Porch, bulkherd, -O.K.

· VHeight - O. 4

Whot Area - 6,217" - 0,4

LBuilding Area - 1, 658 "- House 816 " 0.4

L-Area per Family - O.K.

Width of Lot - 80' - G.K.

LLot Frontage - T

Off-street Parking - O.M.

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

	x means copy sent to the parties (date) September 4, 1963						
	(date) Soptember 4, 1963  (Valley View Heights)  Location Lot 18 Abby Lane Description One family dwelling (2-story)						
	Owher and Address Kenneth W Nevers, 30 Chesley Ave.						
¥	Contractor and Address Claude Bartley, R. F. D. 1. Cumberland Center Maine						
	Architect or Engineer and Address						
	Actual Area of Lot 8288 Sq. Ft. Zone R-2 Residence						
	Area required by Zoning Ord. if sewer were available 8000 sq.ft.						
	Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning Ordinance provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall be determined by the rate of percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow liquids to pass through as determined by tests. The Building Code directs that, where a septic tank is to be used, a building permit shall not be issued unless the proposed method of sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Health.						
	Since application for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer is not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan with the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal proposed, and to make arrangements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that department.						
	After the rate of percolation has been determined, the Director of Health will notify this department of the area of lot required on the basis of the results of the test. If the lot area required by the tests is equal to or less than the actual area of the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required in the zone in which the property is located for cases where connection to a sewer is available, the building permit can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be issued unless authorization is secured from the Board of Appeals.						
	Olbert Sears Director of Boxiding Inspection H						
	2 copies to Health Diructor  1-5-1-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-5-						
	Inspector of Buildings						
	Rate of Percolation is						
	The come aviant appear to arrow.						
	Bright Carries to D						
	Director of Walter						

PERMIT TO NETALE PLUMRING 388A-12-9 13415 PERMIT NUMBER Address 107. 18 Abby Lane Issued 10-23-63
PORTLAND PLUMBING
INSPECTOR Installation For: Kenneth Nevens Owner of Bldg. Kenneth Nevens Owner's Address: ress: Abby Iane William H. Carr By J. P. Helch
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION SINKS
LAVATORIES
TOHETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS \$ 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 10-23-63 JOW. APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION By JOSEPH P. WELCH
TYPE OF BUILDING
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODELING DRAINS DRAINS
HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS
SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)
Other Fighting 2.00 .co 3 .60\_ Other Fixture 60 PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOTAL > \$ 11.80  $\mathcal{M}_{i}^{(1)}$ 

0 :

Inspn. closing-in Cert of Occupancy issued Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice MOTES

R2 RECIDENCE ZOINS APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure ... Third Class

Portland, Maine, Fabruary 3, 1964

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	THE TORIMA
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the followin in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of t	g building structure equipmen he City of Portland, plans an
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	

specifications, if any, suomitted neven		•
Location 105 Abby Lane (Iot	t 18) Valley View KeightsWithin Fire Limits?	Dist. No.
Owner's name and address	Kenneth W. Nevers, 105 Abby Lane	Telephone
Lessee's name and address		Telephone
Contractor's name and address	Claude Bartley, RFD 1, Cumberland Center	Telephone
Architect	Specifications Plans yes	No. of sheets 1
	Owolling and garage	
	Dwelling	
Material_frameNo. stories	Style of roof	Roofing
Estimated cost \$ 3700.		Fee \$ 8.00

## General Description of New Work

To finish off two rooms and bath on second floor - 2x4 studs, 16" 0.,C., rock lath and plaster - new plastered ceiling - existing stairway

To construct 6'x8' open porch on left hand side of dwelling and to construct 2-car frame garage 26'x22'

The inside of the garage will be covered where required by law with 1/2" thickness i gypsum wallboard

Permit Issued with Memo Garage door opening 16' - 4x12 hemlock eave end of building

It is understood that this permit does not include in stallation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in

the name of the heating contract	or. FERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Bartl	Ley
	Details of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in t	this work?Is any electrical work in	wolved in this work?
Is connection to be made to I	public sewer? If not, what is proposed	d for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been	sent?Form notice sent?	9(1)
Height average grade to top	of plate9! Height average grade to hi	ghest point of roof 171
Size, front 26! depth	No. storiessolid or filled land?sc	alidearth or rock?sa_th
Material of foundationcom	221 No. stories 1 solid or filled land? sc at least 4! below grade Thickness, top 8! bottom	8"cellarno
Kind of roofpitch	Rise per foot 8" Roof covering asphal	t roofing Class C Und. Lab.
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys of lining	Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber-Kindhen	nlock Dressed or full size? dressed Corner po	osts 4x6 Sills 4x6
Size Girder	Columns under girders Size	
Stuc's (outside walls and carr	ying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor gar, porch 1st floorcon,2-x-6, 2nd, 3rd	and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floorcon,2, 3rd	roof 278
On centers:	1st floor	
' laximum span:	1st floor, 3rd	
If one story building with ma	sonry walls, thickness of walls?	height?
	If a Garage	

No. cars now accommodated on same lot. 0..., to be accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...no-

I. E. Hr. W/ Mem	~
	. 1

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?no-Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ......yes.... renneth Nevers

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner By: Bennetti W. Newer

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

10- Lot 105 Abby Lane (Lot 18- Valley View Moights)

Fe'.. 5, 1964

Er. Claude Bartley RFD 1 Cumberland Center

ce to: Kenneth W. Hevera 105 Abby Lane

Dear Mr. Bartley:

Permit to finish off two rooms and bath on second floor and to construct a 2-car attached frame garage with a 6'x3' open porch is being issued subject to plans receired with application and in small new tables. compliance with the following:

- The ½" thickness gypsum wallboard fire retardant separation on the two wall; between the porch and garage will need to extend to the garage roof.
- 2. Header over 16' wide garage door opening under the garage caves will need to be not less than a solid fall inch herlock member.

Very truly yours,

Gerald E. Mayberry Deputy Fuilding Inspection Director

GEN:m

CS-27

PERMIT TO NY.

AUMBING

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

And New Bry

AND Lane

Dole

APPROVED HAST INSPECTION

APPROVED HAST I

105-109 ABBY LANE